
 Academic Calendar 2021

 SEMESTER SESSION

 SUMMER 2021 10 Week 1st 8 Week 2nd 8 Week 1st 5-Week 2nd 5-Week

    Priority Regristration for Returning Students Monday, March 29, 2021
    Open Registration (New and Returning Students)* Monday, April 5, 2021
    Tution Due Monday, April 26, 2021
    First Day of Classes  Monday, May 24, 2021 Monday, May 24, 2021 Monday, June 7, 2021 Monday, May 24, 2021 Tuesday, July 6, 2021
    Last Day to Add Classes Thursday, May 27, 2021 Wednesday, May 26, 2021 Wednesday, June 9, 2021 Wednesday, May 26, 2021 Thursday, July 8, 2021
    Memorial Day (College Closed, No Classes) Monday, May 31, 2021 Monday, May 31, 2021 —Non-Applicable— Monday, May 31, 2021 —Non-Applicable—
    Last Day to Drop Classes (Drop Deadline) Friday, June 4, 2021 Wednesday, June 2, 2021 Tuesday, June 15, 2021 Tuesday, June 1, 2021 Monday, July 12, 2021
    Last Day to Withdraw (Withdrawal Deadline) Thursday, July 8, 2021 Wednesday, June 30, 2021 Monday, July 12, 2021 Wednesday, June 16, 2021 Monday, July 26, 2021
    Juneteenth Saturday, June 19, 2021 Saturday, June 19, 2021 Saturday, June 19, 2021 Saturday, June 19, 2021 —Non-Applicable—
    Juneteenth (Observed) Friday, June 18, 2021 Friday, June 18, 2021 Friday, June 18, 2021 Friday, June 18, 2021 —Non-Applicable—
    Independence Day (College Closed, No Classes) Sunday, July 4, 2021 Sunday, July 4, 2021 Sunday, July 4, 2021 Sunday, July 4, 2021 —Non-Applicable—
    Independence Day Observed (College Closed, No Classes) Monday, July 5, 2021 Monday, July 5, 2021 Monday, July 5, 2021 Monday, July 5, 2021 —Non-Applicable—
    Last Day of Classes (Including Examinations) Monday, August 9, 2021 Monday, July 26, 2021 Friday, August 6, 2021 Friday, July 2, 2021 Monday, August 9, 2021

  FALL 2021 16 Week 12 Week Early 10 weeks Late 10 Week 1st 8 Week

    Priority Registration for Returning Students* Monday, March 29, 2021
    Open Registration (New and Returning Students)* Monday, April 5, 2021
    Tuition Due Monday, July 26, 2021
    First Day of Classes Monday, August 23, 2021 Tuesday, September 21, 2021 Monday, August 23, 2021 Tuesday, October 5, 2021 Monday, August 23, 2021
    Last Day to Add Classes Monday, August 30, 2021 Monday, September 27, 2021 Thursday, August 26, 2021 Friday, October 8, 2021 Wednesday, August 25, 2021
    Labor Day (College Closed, No Classes) Monday, September 6, 2021 —Non-Applicable— Monday, September 6, 2021 —Non-Applicable— Monday, September 6, 2021
    Last Day to Drop Classes (Drop Deadline) Wednesday, September 8, 2021 Monday, October 4, 2021 Thursday, September 2, 2021 Thursday, October 14, 2021 Tuesday, August 31, 2021
    Last Day to Withdraw (Withdrawal Deadline) Thursday, October 28, 2021 Monday, November 8, 2021 Monday, October 4, 2021 Monday, November 15, 2021 Monday, September 27, 2021
    Thanksgiving Holiday Begin (No Classes, College Closes at Noon) Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Wednesday, November 24, 2021 —Non-Applicable— Wednesday, November 24, 2021—Non-Applicable—
    Thanksgiving Holiday End (No Classes, College Closed) Sunday, November 28, 2021 Sunday, November 28, 2021 —Non-Applicable— Sunday, November 28, 2021 —Non-Applicable—
    Last Cay of Classes (Including Examinations) Friday, December 17, 2021 Friday, December 17, 2021 Monday, November 1, 2021 Friday, December 17, 2021 Monday, October 18, 2021

FALL 2021 2nd 8 Week 1st 5 Week 3rd 5 Week Mini-mester

    Priority Registration for Returning Students* Monday, March 29, 2021
    Open Registration (new and returning students)* Monday, April 5, 2021
    Tuition Due Monday, July 26, 2021
    First Day of Classes Tuesday, October 19, 2021 Monday, August 23, 2021 Wednesday, November 10, 2021 Monday, November 29, 2021
    Last Day to Add Classes Thursday, October 21, 2021 Wednesday, August 25, 2021 Friday, November 12, 2021 Monday, November 29, 2021
   Labor Day (college closed, no classes) —Non-Applicable— Monday, September 6, 2021 —Non-Applicable— —Non-Applicable—
    Last Day to Drop Classes (Drop Deadline) Tuesday, October 26, 2021 Friday, August 27, 2021 Monday, November 15, 2021 Wednesday, December 1, 2021
    Last Day to Withdraw (Withdrawal Deadline) Monday, November 22, 2021 Monday, September 13, 2021 Friday, December 3, 2021 Thursday, December 9, 2021
    Thanksgiving Holiday Begin (No Classes, College Closes at Noon)  Wednesday, November 24, 2021 —Non-Applicable— Wednesday, November 24, 2021 —Non-Applicable—
    Thanksgiving Holiday End (No Classes, College Closed) Sunday, November 28, 2021 —Non-Applicable— Sunday, November 28, 2021 —Non-Applicable—
    Last Day of Classes (Including Examinations) Friday, December 17, 2021 Monday, September 27, 2021 Friday, December 17, 2021 Friday, December 17, 2021

* Dates are subject to change

This calendar has been approved by the TCC President's Cabinet as January 25, 2021


